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2024 CCA Schedule (Term 2): P6 Netball 

 
 

Term/ Week Date / Day Time Venue Teacher(s)-in-charge 

Term 2 Week 1 

19 Mar, Tues 

3.15 – 5.15 pm 
 

Punggol Upper 
ISH Level 4 

Ms Lee Si Yinn (OIC) 
Mr Nizam 

21 Mar, Thurs 

Term 2 Week 2 
26 Mar, Tues 

28 Mar, Thurs 

Term 2 Week 3 

2 April, Tues 

4 April, Thurs 

Term 2 Week 4 
9 April, Tues 

11 April, Thurs 

Term 2 Week 5 
16 April, Tues 

18 April, Thurs 

Term 2 Week 6 23 Apr, Tues & 25 Apr, Thurs – No CCA 

 

• National School Games Netball Championship will commence in Term 2 week 2. We have 
yet to receive the competition details. Tentatively, all P6 students will stand down from 
CCA from Term 2 Week 7 onwards. If the team is able to secure a place in the Top 4 
position in Tier 1, there will be training on 23 April 2024. The finals will take place on 24 
April 2024. We will update parents accordingly. 


